
      

 

APRIL 
1st April Monday-New session begin 
5th April Friday-Amavasya (School will off after 7th period) 
6th April Saturday-Arya Samaj Diwas 
19th April Friday-Purnima (School will off after 7th period) 
20th April Saturday-New students welcome. Green board & class 
decoration 
Holiday observation-    13th April Saturday- Baishakhi/Ram Navmi ,18th 
April Friday- Good Friday 

MAY 
4th May Saturday- Amavasya (School will off after 7th period) 
11th May Saturday-Debate Competition  
13th May Monday- Periodic test-I (Begin) 
18th May Saturday-Hindi, English Writing Competition , Purnima (School 
will off after 7th period) 
20th May Monday- Periodic test-I (End) 
25th May Saturday-P.T.M. (summer vacation start) 

July 
1st July Monday - School  will reopen for 1st to 12th class. 
 2nd July Tuesday-  Amavasya (School will off after 7th period) 
13th July Saturday-Class & board decoration/painting  
16th July Tuesday- Purnima (School will off after 7th period) 
27th July Saturday-Drawing competition Inter house 
Holiday observation-  Nill 
 

AUGUST 
1st August Thursday- Amavasya (School will off after 7th period) 
5th August Monday-Singing competition(Inter house) 
13th August Tuesday- Periodic test-II (Begin) 
14th August Wednesday-Rakhi making competition (Inter house) 
15th August Thursday-Independence day celebration, Purnima 
17th August Saturday- Poem/Speech recitation competition(Inter house) 
23rd August Friday-Handi fod competition 
21st August Wednesday- Periodic test-I (End) 
30th August Friday-Amavasya (School will off after 7th period) 
Holiday observation-  2nd August Monday-ID-UL-Zuha,23th -24th August 
Saturday-Janmashtami 

SEPTEMBER 
5th Thursday-Teacher’s day celebration 
14th September Saturday-Purnima (School will off after 7th period) 
16th September Monday-Half Yearly Exam 
28th September Saturday- Singing competition(Inter house), Amavasya 
(School will off after 7th period) 
Holiday observation-    10th September Tuesday Moharram, 
 
 

OCTOBER 
2nd October Wednesday-Gandhi Jayanti celebration. 
3rd October Wednesday-P.T.M (Art & Craft exhibition ) 
5th October Saturday-Hindi essay writing competition. 
13th October Sunday-Purnima (School will off after 7th period) 
19th October Saturday-Annual Function  
25th October Friday –Rangoli /Deep decoration competition(Inter 
house) 
Holiday observation-    8th October Tuesday-Dushehara, 27th October 
Sunday-Deepawali, 28th October   Monday-Goverdhan Pooja, , 29th 
October Tuesday-Bhaiya Dooj 

NOVEMBER 
12th November Tuesday-Purnima(School will off after 7th period) 
16th November Saturday- Periodic Test-III( Begin) 
23th November Saturday- Periodic Test-III( End) 
26th November Tuesday-Amavasya(School will off after 7th period) 
30th November Saturday-P.T.M.(Science exhibition ) 
Holiday observation-    12th November Tuesday-Guru Nanak birthday 
 

DECEMBER 
2nd December Monday-English Essay writing competition (Inter House) 
12th December Thursday-Purnima (School will off after 7th period) 
14th December Saturday-Greeting card  competition(Inter House) 
21th December Saturday- Maths & Apptitude competition(Inter House) 
23th December Monday-Pre Board-I 
26th December Thursday- Amavasya(School will off after 7th period) 
Holiday observation-    25th December Thursday-Christmas Day 

JANUARY 
10th January Friday- Purnima(School will off after 7th period) 
13th January Monday- Periodic Test-IV( Begin) 
20th January Monday -Pre-Board -II  
24th January Friday-Amavasya(School will off after 7th period) 
26rd January Sunday-Republic day celebration 
29th January Wednesday-Basant Panchami 
Holiday observation-   1st to 6th January Winter Break ,14th January 
Tuesday –Lohri ,15th January Wednesday-Makar Sankranti   

FEBRUARY 
1st February Saturday-P.T.M. (10th and  12th ) 
8th February Saturday-Speech Competition (Inter House) 
25th February Tuesday-Annual Examination (I to IX  & XI ) 
18th February Tuesday-Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 
Holiday observation-21st February Friday-Maha Shivaratri 
 
 
 

MARCH 
24th March Tuesday-Amavasya(School will off after 7th period) 

26rd March Wednesday-Result  Declaration day 
Holiday observation -9th &10th March -Holi 

 
 
 


